Worker Training Grant Award Selections - State Fiscal Year 2023 Q1
Total Awarded: $400,000

Company Name

District

Grant
Amount

Workers

Workers Trained: 510

Training

Training Provider

Beardmore
Lincoln Electric JATC

Lincoln Electric JATC
Lincoln Electric JATC
Lincoln Electric JATC
Crete Carrier Corporation

Silverhawk Aviation

Omaha Plumbers JAC Local 16
SM Pacific Street LLC

Hornady Manufacturing

PSC Construction

West Pharmaceutical Services
Parker Hannifin (Baldwin Filters)
Royal Engineered Composites

BD Holdrege Company

Beatrice Community Hospital
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$11,970
$43,657

$10,426

$10,332
$11.890
$800

$189,718
$20,592
$58,000
$14,175
$6575
$900
$4000
$765

$6750
$9450

67
16

37
20

30
39
100
11

18

150

Culture Index Leadership
Electrical Apprentice

Telecommunication Apprenticeship

Fire Alarm System Basics
Lighting Control Basics

Leadership Development

Pilot Training
Plumber Apprenticeship
Infant and Toddler Development
Motor Control & Relay Logic
Leadership
Gagetrax Calibration Software
OJT Cost Accountant
Clifton Strengths

Manufacturing Maintenance

Microsoft Office Software

Culture Index
Lincoln Electric JATC

Lincoln Electric JATC.

Lincoln Electric JATC
Lincoln Electric JATC
Central Community College
Silverhawk Aviation
Omaha Plumbers JAC Local 16
Metro Community College
Central Community College
Revela Group
Gagetrax-Online
Parker Hannifin
Central Community College

Central Community College

Southeast Community College



