## Worker Training Grant Award Selections - State Fiscal Year 2023 Q1

Total Awarded: \$400,000 Workers Trained: 510

Company Name	District	Grant Amount	Workers	Training	Training Provider
Beardmore	1	\$11,970	6	Culture Index Leadership	Culture Index
Lincoln Electric JATC	1	\$43,657	67	Electrical Apprentice	Lincoln Electric JATC
Lincoln Electric JATC	1	\$10,426	16	Telecommunication Apprenticeship	Lincoln Electric JATC.
Lincoln Electric JATC	1	\$10,332	37	Fire Alarm System Basics	Lincoln Electric JATC
Lincoln Electric JATC	1	\$11.890	20	Lighting Control Basics	Lincoln Electric JATC
Crete Carrier Corporation	1	\$800	2	Leadership Development	Central Community College
Silverhawk Aviation	1	\$189,718	30	Pilot Training	Silverhawk Aviation
Omaha Plumbers JAC Local 16	2	\$20,592	39	Plumber Apprenticeship	Omaha Plumbers JAC Local 16
SM Pacific Street LLC	2	\$58,000	100	Infant and Toddler Development	Metro Community College
Hornady Manufacturing	3	\$14,175	11	Motor Control & Relay Logic	Central Community College
PSC Construction	3	\$6575	9	Leadership	Revela Group
West Pharmaceutical Services	3	\$900	1	Gagetrax Calibration Software	Gagetrax-Online
Parker Hannifin (Baldwin Filters)	3	\$4000	1	OJT Cost Accountant	Parker Hannifin
Royal Engineered Composites	3	\$765	18	Clifton Strengths	Central Community College
BD Holdrege Company	3	\$6750	3	Manufacturing Maintenance	Central Community College
Beatrice Community Hospital	3	\$9450	150	Microsoft Office Software	Southeast Community College